
Liberty Lions 

EVENTS & ACTIVITIES 

April 27th  -  May 17th 

Contact Us: 

623-773-6525 
9621 Speckled Gecko Dr  Peoria, AZ  

Peoria Student Broadcasting Network 

For those that cannot attend, PSBN will 

psbnonline.com    Liberty High School Facebook 

  
GOFAN EVENT TICKET PURCHASES FOR 

GAMES ARE AVAILABLE ON  

https://gofan.co/event/1506868?

2025 

Liberty’s Spotlight 

 

 Upcoming Events 
See attached calendar 

• Unified Basketball Game  
 

• Girls Flag Football PUSD Championship Game 
 

• Spring Dance Recital 
 

• Senior Meeting  
 

• SR/JR SPIRIT ASSEMBLY 
 

• SPORTS PHYSICALS 
 

• Peoria Open House 
 

• Powder Puff Game 

• COOP Graduation 

• NHS Induction 
 

• Senior Awards 

 
• Spring Choir Concert 

• Chamber Choir Final Concert 

Liberty FBLA traveled to Tucson to compete at the State Leadership 
Conference. Twenty-three students attended, 6 students placed and 
Frankie Cappello finished his term as FBLA State Officer. Congratulations 
to all!! 

* * * * * 



DATE EVENT LOCATION TIME 

SUN 04/27    

MON 04/28 

• BLOOD DRIVE 

• Boys FR/JV  Baseball @ Shadow Ridge High School 

• Boys Varsity Baseball v. Shadow Ridge High School 

• Girls FR/JV Softball v. Shadow Ridge High School 

• Girls Varsity Softball @ Shadow Ridge High School 

• Spring Football Camp 

• Girls Flag Football Playoffs @ Paradise Valley HS 

Practice Gym 

Shadow Ridge HS Fields 

Liberty Fields 

Liberty Fields 

Shadow Ridge HS Fields 

Practice Field 

Paradise Valley Stadium 

6:30AM 

3:45PM 

3:45PM 

3:45PM 

3:45PM 

5:00PM 

5:00PM 

 

TUE  04/29 

• Unified Basketball Game  

• Boys Volleyball @ SD O’Connor High School 

• Spring Football Camp 

• Football School Camp 

• Spring Dance Recital 

Liberty Main Gym 

O’Connor Gym 

Practice Field 

Auditorium 

Auditorium 

TBD 

3:30PM 

5:00PM 

5:30PM 

6:30PM 

WED 04/30 

• Boys & Girls Track East Valley Qualifier 

• RITA’S ICE 

• Boys Volleyball @ Desert Vista High School 

• Boys Varsity Baseball 6A Play-in Playoffs 

• Girls Varsity Softball 6A Softball Play-in Play 

• Spring Football Camp 

• Girls Flag Football PUSD Championship Game 

• Spring Dance Recital 

Queen Creek HS Track 

Courtyard 

Desert Vista HS Gym 

Liberty Fields 

Liberty Fields 

Practice Fields 

Liberty Stadium 

Auditorium 

9:00AM 

Lunches 

3:30PM 

3:45PM 

3:45PM 

5:00PM 

5:00PM 

6:30PM 

THU 05/01 

• Boys Volleyball @ Mtn. Ridge High School 

• Spring Football Camp 

• Spring Dance Recital 

Mtn. Ridge Gym 

Practice Fields 

Auditorium 

3:30PM 

5:00PM 

6:30PM 

FRI  05/02 

• Senior Meeting  

• SR/JR SPIRIT ASSEMBLY 

• SPORTS PHYSICALS 

• Girls Flag Football Inter-District Championship 

•  

Main Gym 

Main Gym 

Practice Gym 

Liberty Stadium 

 

9:00AM 

9:45AM 

1:00PM 

6:00PM 

 

SAT  05/03 

• Boys Varsity Baseball 6A Playoffs Rd1  
• Girls Varsity Softball 6A Playoffs Rd1 
 Club Unify Prom 

High Seed—TBD 

TBD 

Cafeteria 

11:00AM 

11:00AM 

6:00PM 
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SUN 05/04 
   

MON 05/05 

• Senior Breakfast 
• Spring Football Camp 
• Softball Booster Club Meeting 

Cafeteria 
Stadium 
RM 1-193 

9:00AM 
5:00PM 

6:00PM 

TUE  05/06 

• Peoria Open House 

• Boys Varsity Baseball 6A Playoffs Rd2 

• Girls Varsity Softball 6A Playoffs Rd2 

• Boys Varsity Volleyball 6A Play-in Playoffs 

• Spring Football Camp 

• Football Booster Meeting 

• Powder Puff Game 

Cafeteria 

TBD 

TBD 

Gym 

Stadium 

Lecture Hall 

Stadium 

4:00PM 

4:00PM 

4:00PM 

4:00PM 

5:00PM 

7:00PM 

7:30PM 

WED 05/07 

 NHS Induction 
• Spring Football Camp 
• Mr. Liberty 

Café/Auditorium 
Stadium 

Auditorium 

3:30PM 
5:00PM 

7:30PM 

THU 05/08 

• COOP Graduation 
• Boys Varsity Baseball 6A Playoffs 
• Girls Varsity Softball 6A Playoffs Rd3 
• Spring Football Camp 
• Senior Sunset 

Auditorium 
TBD 

TBD 

Stadium 

Stadium 

3:30PM 
3:45PM 

4:00PM 

5:00PM 

6:30PM 

FRI  05/09 

• Varsity Football State Championship Ring Ceremony 

• Alumni Men’s Basketball Game 

Liberty Buick 

Main Gym 

6:00PM 

6:30PM 

SAT  05/10 
• Girls Varsity Softball 6A Playoffs Rd4 

• Boys Varsity Baseball 6A Playoffs 

TBD 

TBD 

3:30PM 

4:00PM 
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DATE EVENT LOCATION TIME 

SUN 05/11 
   

MON 05/12 

• Spring Football Camp 

• Band/Choir Booster Club Meeting 

• Lions Parent Club Meeting 

Stadium 

Lecture Hall 

Library 

5:00PM 

6:30PM 

6:30PM 

 

TUE  05/13 
• Spring Football Camp 

• Spring Band Concert 

Stadium 

Auditorium 

5:00PM 

6:30PM 

WED 05/14 

• RITA’S ICE 

• Senior Awards 

• Lk. Pleasant Kindergarten Graduation 
• Spring Football Camp 

• Spring Choir Concert 

Courtyard 

Main Gym 
Auditorium/Gym 

Stadium 

Auditorium 

Lunches 

1:30PM 
4:00PM 
4:30PM 

6:30PM 

THU 05/15 
• Spring Football Camp 

• Spring Choir Concert 

Stadium 

Auditorium 

4:30PM 

6:30PM 

FRI  05/16 
• ABLE Senior Send-Off 

• Senior’s Last Day 

Auditorium 9:00AM 

SAT 05/17 • Chamber Choir Final Concert Smart Center 6:30PM 
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Clear Bags Required at High School Events in 2024-25 



• In alignment with many other of our peer school districts, Peoria Unified will implement a re-
quirement that only clear bags may be used at all after-school sports and extracurricular 
events held at any Peoria Unified high school beginning in 2024-25 school year. Using clear 
bags enhances safety measures which is a shared responsibility for everyone who attends 
district’s events at our high schools. It will also streamline the entry process for guests at-
tending these events. 

The following bags are approved for entry at Peoria Unified high school events after school 
hours: 

• Clear plastic, vinyl or tote which should not exceed 12” x 6” x 12” 
• A small clutch, which should not exceed 4.5” x 6.5” 
• Clear plastic bags, 1 gallon, resealable 
• A clear, sealed water bottle 
• A seat cushion with or without a seat back, not to exceed 18” x 18” 

Attendees and guests carrying non-approved bags will be required to return them to their 
parked vehicle prior to entering the gate. District schools will not be responsible for storing per-
sonal belongings. 

The following items are not approved for entry at a Peoria Unified high school event which is 
open to the public: 

• Solid-colored backpacks 
• Large purses 
• Fanny packs/solid cross-body bags 
• Camera bags 
• Oversized solid totes 
• Diaper bags 
• Binoculars cases 
• Mesh bag 
• Solid-colored drawstring bag 
• Coolers and ice chests 
• Glass or metal containers 
• Outside food and beverages 
• Alcohol and tobacco products, including e-cigarettes 
• Bikes, skateboards, scooters, hover boards, longboards, one wheels, etc. 
• Weapons of any kind, including those carried with a permit 

 
Clear Bags Required at High School Events in 2024-25 


