

Liberty's Spotlight

Liberty Lions **EVENTS & ACTIVITIES**

April 27th - May 17th



Upcoming Events See attached calendar



Liberty FBLA traveled to Tucson to compete at the State Leadership Conference. Twenty-three students attended, 6 students placed and Frankie Cappello finished his term as FBLA State Officer. Congratulations to all!!



- Unified Basketball Game
- Girls Flag Football PUSD Championship Game
- Spring Dance Recital
- Senior Meeting
- SR/JR SPIRIT ASSEMBLY
- SPORTS PHYSICALS
- **Peoria Open House**
- Powder Puff Game
- COOP Graduation
- NHS Induction
- Senior Awards
- **Spring Choir Concert**
- Chamber Choir Final Concert

GOFAN EVENT TICKET PURCHASES FOR GAMES ARE AVAILABLE ON

https://gofan.co/event/1506868?

Peoria Student Broadcasting Network

For those that cannot attend, PSBN will

psbnonline.com

Liberty High School Facebook



Contact Us:

623-773-6525



9621 Speckled Gecko Dr Peoria, AZ



LHS WEEKLY CALENDAR

GOFAN.COM LINK FOR TICKET PURCHASES

https://gofan.co/event/1506868?schoolId=AZ55003



Page 1

April 27th thru May 3rd

DATE	EVENT	LOCATION	TIME
SUN 04/27			
MON 04/28	 BLOOD DRIVE Boys FR/JV Baseball @ Shadow Ridge High School Boys Varsity Baseball v. Shadow Ridge High School Girls FR/JV Softball v. Shadow Ridge High School Girls Varsity Softball @ Shadow Ridge High School Spring Football Camp Girls Flag Football Playoffs @ Paradise Valley HS 	Practice Gym Shadow Ridge HS Fields Liberty Fields Liberty Fields Shadow Ridge HS Fields Practice Field Paradise Valley Stadium	6:30AM 3:45PM 3:45PM 3:45PM 3:45PM 5:00PM
TUE 04/29	 Unified Basketball Game Boys Volleyball @ SD O'Connor High School Spring Football Camp Football School Camp Spring Dance Recital 	Liberty Main Gym O'Connor Gym Practice Field Auditorium Auditorium	TBD 3:30PM 5:00PM 5:30PM 6:30PM
WED 04/30	 Boys & Girls Track East Valley Qualifier RITA'S ICE Boys Volleyball @ Desert Vista High School Boys Varsity Baseball 6A Play-in Playoffs Girls Varsity Softball 6A Softball Play-in Play Spring Football Camp Girls Flag Football PUSD Championship Game Spring Dance Recital 	Queen Creek HS Track Courtyard Desert Vista HS Gym Liberty Fields Liberty Fields Practice Fields Liberty Stadium Auditorium	9:00AM Lunches 3:30PM 3:45PM 3:45PM 5:00PM 5:00PM
THU 05/01	 Boys Volleyball @ Mtn. Ridge High School Spring Football Camp Spring Dance Recital 	Mtn. Ridge Gym Practice Fields <i>Auditorium</i>	3:30PM 5:00PM 6:30PM
FRI 05/02	 Senior Meeting SR/JR SPIRIT ASSEMBLY SPORTS PHYSICALS Girls Flag Football Inter-District Championship 	Main Gym Main Gym <i>Practice Gym</i> Liberty Stadium	9:00AM 9:45AM <i>1:00PM</i> 6:00PM
SAT 05/03	 Boys Varsity Baseball 6A Playoffs Rd1 Girls Varsity Softball 6A Playoffs Rd1 Club Unify Prom 	High Seed—TBD TBD Cafeteria	11:00AM 11:00AM 6:00PM







LHS WEEKLY CALENDAR

GOFAN.COM LINK FOR TICKET PURCHASES

https://gofan.co/event/1506868?schoolId=AZ55003



Page 2

May 4th thru May 10th

SUN 05/04			
	Senior Breakfast	Cafeteria	9:00AM
MON 05/05	Spring Football Camp	Stadium	5:00PM
	Softball Booster Club Meeting	RM 1-193	6:00PM
	Peoria Open House	Cafeteria	4:00PM
	Boys Varsity Baseball 6A Playoffs Rd2	TBD	4:00PM
TUE 05/06	Girls Varsity Softball 6A Playoffs Rd2	TBD	4:00PM
	 Boys Varsity Volleyball 6A Play-in Playoffs 	Gym	4:00PM
	Spring Football Camp	Stadium	5:00PM
	Football Booster Meeting	Lecture Hall	7:00PM
	Powder Puff Game	Stadium	7:30PM
WED 05/07	♦ NHS Induction	Café/Auditorium	3:30PM
	Spring Football Camp	Stadium	5:00PM
	Mr. Liberty	Auditorium	7:30PM
	COOP Graduation	Auditorium	3:30PM
	Boys Varsity Baseball 6A Playoffs		
THU 05/08	Girls Varsity Softball 6A Playoffs Rd3	TBD	3:45PM
	Spring Football Camp	TBD Stadium	4:00PM 5:00PM
	Senior Sunset	Stadium	6:30PM
	Gornor Gurioct	Stauluiii	0.301101
	Varsity Football State Championship Ring Ceremony	Liberty Buick	6:00PM
FRI 05/09	Alumni Men's Basketball Game	Main Gym	6:30PM
	Girls Varsity Softball 6A Playoffs Rd4	TBD	3:30PM
SAT 05/10	Boys Varsity Baseball 6A Playoffs	TBD	4:00PM







LHS WEEKLY CALENDAR

GOFAN.COM LINK FOR TICKET PURCHASES

https://gofan.co/event/1506868?schoolId=AZ55003



Page 3

May 11th thru May 17th

DATE	EVENT	LOCATION	TIME
SUN 05/11			
MON 05/12	 Spring Football Camp Band/Choir Booster Club Meeting Lions Parent Club Meeting 	Stadium Lecture Hall <i>Library</i>	5:00PM 6:30PM <i>6:30PM</i>
TUE 05/13	 Spring Football Camp Spring Band Concert 	Stadium Auditorium	5:00PM 6:30PM
WED 05/14	 RITA'S ICE Senior Awards Lk. Pleasant Kindergarten Graduation Spring Football Camp Spring Choir Concert 	Courtyard Main Gym Auditorium/Gym Stadium Auditorium	Lunches 1:30PM 4:00PM 4:30PM 6:30PM
THU 05/15	 Spring Football Camp Spring Choir Concert 	Stadium Auditorium	4:30PM 6:30PM
FRI 05/16	ABLE Senior Send-OffSenior's Last Day	Auditorium	9:00AM
SAT 05/17	Chamber Choir Final Concert	Smart Center	6:30PM





Clear Bags Required at High School Events in 2024-25



Clear Bags Required at High School Events in 2024-25

In alignment with many other of our peer school districts, Peoria Unified will implement a requirement that only clear bags may be used at all after-school sports and extracurricular events held at any Peoria Unified high school beginning in 2024-25 school year. Using clear bags enhances safety measures which is a shared responsibility for everyone who attends district's events at our high schools. It will also streamline the entry process for guests attending these events.

The following bags are approved for entry at Peoria Unified high school events after school hours:

- Clear plastic, vinyl or tote which should not exceed 12" x 6" x 12"
- A small clutch, which should not exceed 4.5" x 6.5"
- Clear plastic bags, 1 gallon, resealable
- A clear, sealed water bottle
- A seat cushion with or without a seat back, not to exceed 18" x 18"

Attendees and guests carrying non-approved bags will be required to return them to their parked vehicle prior to entering the gate. District schools will not be responsible for storing personal belongings.

The following items are not approved for entry at a Peoria Unified high school event which is open to the public:

- Solid-colored backpacks
- Large purses
- Fanny packs/solid cross-body bags
- Camera bags
- Oversized solid totes
- Diaper bags
- Binoculars cases
- Mesh bag
- Solid-colored drawstring bag
- · Coolers and ice chests
- Glass or metal containers
- Outside food and beverages
- Alcohol and tobacco products, including e-cigarettes
- Bikes, skateboards, scooters, hover boards, longboards, one wheels, etc.
- · Weapons of any kind, including those carried with a permit